Scaleauto SM 4 Malmo 11/9 2016

Forare
1 Michael Landrud
2 Bo Akesson
3 Simon Gustavsson
4 lLars Harrysson
5 Lasse Torn
6 Lasse Maté
7 Thomas Werner
8 Henrik Nielsen
9 Axel Werner
10 Sven-Olof Petersson

Klubb

Sv. Scalextricsklubben
Malmo SRC

Boxholm SRC
embrey.se

GO0-69

GO-69

Sv. Scalextricsklubben
MHF Ronneby

Sv. Scalextricsklubben
MHF Ronneby

Kval
8.07
8.46
7.79
7.64
7.95
7.81
7.40
7.57
8.02
7.51

Semi
589.06
588.04
554.28
563.65
554.39
551.02
547.74
545.30
532.69
446.55

Final
298.05
291.06
287.31
286.51
282.81
281.83
272.80
270.16
270.13
257.22

SM poang
30+2
27+3

25
23
21
20
19
18
17+1
16



